Codification Tables:  2013 2nd Special Session Laws—RCW
2013 2ND SPECIAL SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Findings
Intent
n70.105D.020
2 70.105D.020
3 70.105D.140
4 70.105D.150
5 70.105D.160
6 70.105D.030
7 70.105D.040
8 70.105D.050
9 70.105D.070
10 70.105D.170
11 Temporary
12 70.105.310
13 Temporary
14 70.105.280
15 43.84.092
16 43.84.092
17 Contingent
Exp. date
n43.84.092
18 Contingent
Eff. date
n43.84.092
19 Sev.
20 Eff. date
n70.105D.020
2 1 Findings
Intent
n83.100.048
2 83.100.020
3 83.100.048
4 83.100.040
5 83.100.047
6 83.100.047
7 83.100.120
8 83.100.210
9 Retro. applic.
n83.100.047
10 n83.100.048
11 Applic.
n83.100.040
12 Sev.
13 Exp. date
n83.100.047
14 Eff. dates
n83.100.048
3 1 74.46.431
2 74.46.501
3 n74.46.431
4 Eff. date
n74.46.431
4 1- Par. veto
949 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
950 2.68.020
951 2.28.170
952 2.28.170
953 13.40.466
954 18.43.150
955 18.85.061
956 19.28.351
957 28A.500.020
958 28B.15.067
959 28B.15.069

102 28A.320.202
[2013 RCW Supp—page A10]
Codification Tables:  2013 2nd Special Session Laws—RCW
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
103 28A.415.400
104 28A.320.203
105 28A.655.230
106 28A.655.235
201 28A.165.005
202 28A.165.015
203 28A.165.035
204 28A.165.100
205 28A.165.055
206 28A.165.065
301 28A.600.490
302 28A.600.015
303 28A.600.020
304 Vetoed
305 28A.600.460
306 28A.300.046
307 28A.300.042
308 28A.600.022
309 n28A.600.022
401 28A.415.265
402 28A.415.010
501 28A.232.005
502 28A.232.010
503 28A.232.020
504 28A.250.010
505 28A.250.020
506 28A.250.050
507 28A.250.060
508 28A.250.070
509 28A.250.080
510 28A.225.220
511 28A.225.225
512 28A.150.100
513 28A.525.162
514 28A.525.166
515 Vetoed
516 Repealer
517 Leg. rev.
518 Leg. dir.
601 Repealer
602 Eff. date
n28A.232.020
603 Sev.
19 1- Par. veto
7014 Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
7015 43.34.080
7016-7025 Par. veto
Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
7026 28B.15.210
7027 28B.20.725
7028 28B.15.310
7029 28B.30.750
7030 28B.35.370
7031 28B.50.360
7032 43.155.070
7033 70.105D.070
7034 79.17.010
7035 79.17.020
7036-7039 Par. veto
Omnibus
Approp. Act
(Uncod.)
7040 46.68.350